
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計

～８月
２９日

378 2,904 10月1日 1,211 91,736 11月1日 1,374 161,645

３０日 2,570 5,474 ２日 1,158 92,894 ２日 219 161,864

３１日 679 6,153 ３日 4,571 97,465 ３日 637 162,501

9月1日 1,120 7,273 ４日 400 97,865 ４日 683 163,184
２日 855 8,128 ５日 1,672 99,537 ５日 200 163,384
３日 1,236 9,364 ６日 920 100,457 ６日 3,385 166,769
４日 1,714 11,078 ７日 480 100,937 ７日 6,079 172,848
５日 8,134 19,212 ８日 10,665 111,602 ８日 740 173,588
６日 2,136 21,348 ９日 1,600 113,202 ９日 59 173,647
７日 1,762 23,110 １０日 330 113,352 １０日 2,714 176,361
８日 2,883 25,993 １１日 4,470 118,002 １１日 30 176,391
９日 110 26,103 １２日 1,601 119,603 １２日 0 176,391

１０日 2,990 29,093 １３日 500 120,103 １３日 805 177,196

１１日 2,189 31,282 １４日 430 120,533 １４日 0 177,196

１２日 3,697 34,979 １５日 500 121,033 １５日 260 177,456

１３日 2,300 37,279 １６日 611 121,644 １６日 80 177,536

１４日 2,757 40,036 １７日 5,262 126,906 １７日 0 177,536

１５日 3,739 43,775 １８日 1,317 128,223 １８日 405 177,941

１６日 2,544 46,319 １９日 1,048 129,271 １９日 0 177,941

１７日 1,913 48,232 ２０日 3,591 132,862 ２０日 515 178,456

１８日 4,212 52,444 ２１日 530 133,392 ２１日 0 178,456

１９日 8,069 60,513 ２２日 1,108 134,500 ２２日 1,078 179,534

２０日 10,862 71,375 ２３日 1,900 136,400 ２３日 347 179,881

２１日 2,212 73,587 ２４日 2,950 139,350 ２４日 40 179,921

２２日 340 73,927 ２５日 3,101 142,451 ２５日 0 179,921

２３日 692 74,618 ２６日 3,392 145,843 ２６日 243 180,164

【　2006年　サケ捕獲状況　】

♀；87,358

♂；96,466

計；183,824

～12月10日最終捕獲数

11～12月
日　付

８～９ 月
日　付

10月
日　付



２４日 320 74,938 ２７日 1,783 147,626 ２７日 129 180,293

２５日 1,771 76,709 ２８日 842 148,468 ２８日 0 180,293

２６日 1,160 77,869 ２９日 8,215 156,683 ２９日 1,066 181,359

２７日 2,364 80,233 ３０日 1,000 157,683 ３０日 50 181,409

２８日 9,206 89,439 ３１日 2,588 160,271 12月1日 0 181,409

２９日 320 89,759 ２日 0 181,409

３０日 766 90,525 ３日 0 181,409

４日 532 181,941
５日 30 181,971
６日 0 181,971
７日 44 182,015
８日 0 182,015
９日 1,414 183,429

１０日 395 183,824


